Saarijarvi 12.08.2017

Paavon Tikka

paivitetty 12.8.2017 klo 22.10

pk 25 tikkaa

MM
1 Vaarala Simo
2 Honkonen Raimo
3 Kontola Jaakko
4 Jantti Reijo

MA
1 Hiekkala Osmo
2 Maukonen Mauri

MB
1 Hakulinen Teijo
2 Kautto Heino
3 Saaksniemi Raimo
4 Nummelin Matti
5 Ihanainen Olavi

MC

1 Taipale Jarmo

2 Haikonen Reijo
3 Lehtonen Kauko
4 Niemela Pasi

5 Lahtinen Mauno
6 Hakanen Olavi
7 lhanainen Mauri

NA
1 Syrjala Terttu
2 Saarinen Paivi

NC
1 Hyténen Mari
2 Hovinen Tarja
3 Reiman Heidi

NuB
1 Saarinen Juuso
2 Heinonen Eeli
3 Saarinen Jesse
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Joukkuetulokset
Miehet

1 Sisd-Suomen Tikka
Hiekkala Osmo
Jantti Reijo
Hakulinen Teijo
Maukonen Mauri

Naiset

1 Paavon Tikka
Hyténen Mari
Hovinen Tarja
Reiman Heidi

Nuoret

1 Sisa-Suomen Tikka
Saarinen Juuso
Heinonen Eeli
Saarinen Jesse

733
191
185
183
174

364
146
126
92

276
120
107
49

2 Paavon Tikka
Vaarala Simo
Honkonen Raimo
Lehtonen Kauko
lhanainen Olavi

699
201
199
176
123



pm 250 tikkaa

Miehet
1 Vaarala Simo PaavT MM 208 203 205 203 199 1018 204 203 203 199 202 1011 2029
2 Jantti Reijo SST MM 203 201 196 203 193 996 190 204 199 200 186 979 1975
3 Honkonen Raimo PaavT MM 179 208 180 201 204 972 203 193 195 194 197 982 1954
4 Lehtonen Kauko PaavT MC 178 194 183 206 189 950 200 190 199 201 192 982 1932
5 Hiekkala Osmo SST MA 192 187 202 181 195 957 187 204 185 188 208 972 1929
6 Taipale Jarmo KTS MC 184 187 189 170 184 914 175 196 181 200 185 937 1851
7 Hakulinen Teijo SST MB 181 187 196 171 182 917 169 200 184 175 188 916 1833
8 Kontola Jaakko SST MM 173 187 178 177 191 906 182 187 185 183 173 910 1816
9 Kautto Heino SST MB 190 181 187 169 182 909 179 179 187 181 175 901 1810
10 Niemela Pasi SST MC 174 175 182 156 170 857 161 181 175 176 185 878 1735
11 Maukonen Mauri SST MA 173 165 165 181 166 850 157 156 184 195 186 878 1728
12 Saaksniemi Raimo PaavT MB 172 175 183 159 176 865 163 156 173 188 172 852 1717
13 Ihanainen Mauri PaavT MC 181 176 179 168 157 861 171 180 165 164 173 853 1714
14 Haikonen Reijo SST MC 159 179 156 168 166 828 156 192 160 178 146 832 1660
15 Nummelin Matti JST MB 167 166 170 180 193 876 159 150 141 168 157 775 1651
16 lhanainen Olavi PaavT MB 142 190 165 175 149 821 146 166 168 172 154 806 1627
17 Lahtinen Mauno JST MC 156 148 161 143 160 768 156 147 162 173 159 797 1565
18 Hakanen Olavi JST MC 173 168 167 142 152 802 183 153 143 145 136 760 1562

Naiset
1 Saarinen Paivi SST NA 181 192 194 192 187 946 201 204 196 195 202 998 1944
2 Syrjala Terttu KTS NA 177 179 186 180 184 906 182 169 181 183 174 889 1795
3 Hyténen Mari PaavT NC 171 142 169 175 138 795 141 148 164 156 164 773 1568

Nuoret
1 Saarinen Juuso SST NuB 166 146 148 150 150 760 112 122 128 129 126 617 1377
2 Saarinen Jesse SST NuB 49 64 70 49 48 280 32 67 37 59 47 242 522

Paavon Tikka kiittaa osallistuneital



